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INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GROUP:
CATEGORY:

SOUTH AFRICA
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Filippa van Jaarsveld RSA Shenara 0 0 39.16 0 0 39.46 0 78.62
2 Genevieve Court RSA Who's This 0 0 41.11 4 0 43.80 4 84.91
3 Charlouis Kuhn RSA Far Horizons Atlantis 0 4 46.38 0 0 48.13 4 94.51
4 Charlouis Kuhn RSA *Bronwydd Bannut Juniper 0 0 47.68 0 4 49.44 4 97.12
5 Evane Liebenberg RSA Callaho Con Carlo 0 4 46.31 4 0 48.36 8 94.67
6 Hannah Hotz RSA Elective 0 4 39.97 4 4 43.85 12 83.82
7 Chuzel Greeff RSA Petit Garage Warhorse Aka Joey 0 0 41.07 0 12 53.80 12 94.87
8 Jamie-Lee Kane-Berman RSA Dante 5 4 49.11 0 8 62.58 17 111.69
9 Claudia Wagner RSA Capital Hacienda 0 0 44.79 11 23 77.87 34 122.66

Miane Steyn RSA Comerstone's Lilly Blush 0 4 52.98 EL DNS  - 
Kate Eales RSA Tannenhof Bolero 0 4 59.87 EL DNS  - 
Bianca Jacobs RSA Comerstone's Black Arrow EL DNS  - 4 EL  - 
Caehlim Campher RSA Comerstone's Aristocat EL DNS  - 0 EL  - 
Jonty Coetzee RSA Rotoflo My Emerald Star EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - 
Megan Ras RSA Tyson G EL DNS  - 4 EL  - 

* Horse was not nominated

ZAMBIA
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Saphire Shenton ZAM African Dawn 4 4 49.75 16 12 70.26 36 120.01 X
2 Chloe Kilpatrick ZAM July Rush 13 0 57.41 4 22 72.04 39 129.45 X

Hadassah Shamambo ZAM La Rose 0 4 55.30 EL DNS  - X
Hadassah Shamambo ZAM *Trigger EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - 
Jasmine Philips ZAM Hansel Banjo EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - X

* Horse was not nominated

ZIMBABWE
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Keeley Downey ZIM Esprit D'toille 0 0 50.32 0 0 52.68 0 103.00 X
2 Beatrix Peech ZIM Saratoga Kalamazoo 0 4 41.76 0 0 47.52 4 89.28 X
3 Lexi Dawe ZIM Morning Mist 4 0 41.70 4 0 51.36 8 93.06 X
4 Rubi Adam ZIM Scarlett 22 0 50.64 12 8 56.56 42 107.20
5 Courtney Nascimento ZIM Rockstar 36 13 67.28 15 3 65.32 67 132.60

Lilly Beddies-Zekas ZIM Bella 0 9 67.48 0 EL  - 
Holly Rossiter ZIM Rivendell Westlife 8 EL  - EL EL  - X

ALL NFs
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Filippa van Jaarsveld RSA Shenara 0 0 39.16 0 0 39.46 0 78.62
2 Keeley Downey ZIM Esprit D'toille 0 0 50.32 0 0 52.68 0 103.00 X
3 Genevieve Court RSA Who's This 0 0 41.11 4 0 43.80 4 84.91
4 Beatrix Peech ZIM Saratoga Kalamazoo 0 4 41.76 0 0 47.52 4 89.28 X
5 Charlouis Kuhn RSA Far Horizons Atlantis 0 4 46.38 0 0 48.13 4 94.51
6 Lexi Dawe ZIM Morning Mist 4 0 41.70 4 0 51.36 8 93.06 X
7 Evane Liebenberg RSA Callaho Con Carlo 0 4 46.31 4 0 48.36 8 94.67
8 Hannah Hotz RSA Elective 0 4 39.97 4 4 43.85 12 83.82
9 Chuzel Greeff RSA Petit Garage Warhorse Aka Joey 0 0 41.07 0 12 53.80 12 94.87
10 Jamie-Lee Kane-Berman RSA Dante 5 4 49.11 0 8 62.58 17 111.69
11 Claudia Wagner RSA Capital Hacienda 0 0 44.79 11 23 77.87 34 122.66
12 Saphire Shenton ZAM African Dawn 4 4 49.75 16 12 70.26 36 120.01 X
13 Chloe Kilpatrick ZAM July Rush 13 0 57.41 4 22 72.04 39 129.45 X
14 Rubi Adam ZIM Scarlett 22 0 50.64 12 8 56.56 42 107.20
15 Courtney Nascimento ZIM Rockstar 36 13 67.28 15 3 65.32 67 132.60
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